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1 R7.4.4 EBE |[Jo—HEER)-XHUAD) 18,150 |  (18,150)
R7.4.10 BEEHE (RT4B~9H) 1,080,000 1,061,850

2 R7.5.7 EHE |Ja—HEHI—RXHGAS) 18,150 | 1,043,700
3 R7.5.20 BEHE V3= AV E—HERUAS) 3,315 | 1,040,385
4 R7.6.4 EBFE |(Vo—HESEI-XHGEAD) 18,150 | 1,022,235
5 R7.6.20 BHE |(Va—Twy Ao A—HERGAD) 5053 | 1,017,182
6 R7.7.4 EBE |[Yo—-EERI—AHTAS) 18,150 | 999,032
7 R7.7.22 BRE |Ya—Tny AL Ea—HERGAD) N 8,408 | 990,624
8 R7.8.4 EBE (Vo8BSI ZAMEAR) 18,150 | 972,474
9 R7.8.7 PHEE |F20ELENBEBRESMRI+—I LintliESm 45845 | 926,629
10 | R7.8.20 BERE |Ja—Dyy AT a—HERTAD) 4472 | 922,157
11 R7.9.4 EBHE |Ja—EEeHI-ZAH0OAD) 18,150 | 904,007
12 | R7.9.22 ERE |Ja—Svy hova—HERGAD) 1,100 | 902,907
R7.10.3 355818 (R1.108 ~R8.38) 1,080,000 1,982,907

13 | R7.106 E2%E |Jo—EERI—ZAH0AD) 18,150 | 1,964,757
14 | R7.10.20 E#BE |Ja—Ivy Ao a—HER0OAS) 7,284 | 1,957,473
15 | R7.114 EBE |Ja—HEERIY-ZIHU1ASD) 18,150 | 1,939,323
6| Rri117 TR ;272]35 ABEYROBRRNSEADEEEEZD] 23540 | 1.915.783
17 | R7.11.10 WEE |TE36EILFIMRTIA—S LAinEiEDLLISM 78,790 | 1,836,993
18 | R7.11.20 EBE |Va—Trr Ao a—HEKO0AS) 1,686 | 1,835,307
19 | R7.124 2HE |(Jo—EER)—ZAH0289) 18,150 | 1,817,157
20 | R7.12.22 ERBE |Ja—Cyv A a—HERW1AS) 5011 | 1,812,146
21 R8.1.5 EBE |Uo—#EHEH—RBOAD) 18,150 | 1,793,996
22 | R8.1.20 BEE (Ja—DwY hovs—HERO2BD) 5531 | 1,788,465




| RO me ¥ B mA | x| B2
R8.2.4 EHE |Jo—EEBI-RBCQAS) 18,150 | 1,770,315
R8.2.20 $%§% Ja—Sxy oA —HEROABS) 3,942 | 1,766,373
R8.3.4 EBHE |Ja—EER) —3*4 (38R 18,150 | 1,748,223
R8.3.23 EBE  |JVa—TvRy AU a—HERCAESD) 6,561 | 1,741,662
R8.4.20 BEBE (Va—TyRy hYUs—HERGAS) 3,663 | 1,737,999

= H 2,160,000 | 422,001 | 1,737,999




